- | ) o A

R T T UL P Q
- 2003 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION 07-07-2003 50141 047 ***150.00  §
UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR - g CGO08L7 @
FILEDR e
—— £TARY OF sTAIL o
1. Entity Name [3 Nk pIVISIOH AF
LENMON, INC. . JL 1 PH 2: L1
Principal Place of Business Malling Address
264 TRICE LANE 264 TRICE LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327 CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32321
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Malling Addrass
Sulte, Apt. #, etc, Suite, Apt. #, stc, [ CHECK HERE IF MAKING CHANGES
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
. 59'2334083 Not Appiicable
Zip Country Zip Country ) - $8.75 Additional
5. Certificate of Stetus Desired O Foo Required
6. Hame and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
;o——— L b s - i - — i e e v e |~ AT —— T T At i T e T
HARVEY, SR, ALLEN H.
Streat Address {P.0. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
264 TRICE LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE FL 32327 *.
a . Ciy FL | z° Coda
8. The abBve named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing iis registered office or registered agens, ¢f both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of reglstared agent,
o5t
SIGNATURE - -
Tt Signanse. typed or prinied mame of regisieed egant and tite f apoiicable. {NQTE: Registared Agent signatury required when reinstating) DATE
© FILE NOW!1! FEE IS $550.00 .
.- . 9. Election Campaign Finan .
After September 10, 2003 Fee will he $750.00 . T:.:t Fund c;-:;?bmi;n. e a 231310 to':ao:sﬂa
Makd Check Payabla to Florida Department of State
10. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 1. ’ ADDITIONS/CHANGES TQ OFFCERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 =
T DP 7 Deete e Dicrange [ Additon | 3
RAME HARVEY, ALLEN H SR HAME z
streer adorss | 264 TRICE LANE . STREET ADDRESS 3
CITY-51-7P CRAWFORDWVILLE FL . Ciry-$1-2P 5
e D O Delete e Cchange ([ Addition | G
NAVE HARVEY, MONICA A. RAME
sweeT aoohess | 264 TRICE LANE SYREET ADORESS
crv-st-z¢ | CRAWFORDVILLE FL Cry-51-2P
ME O Detete me Ochange [ Adoition
NANE NAME
STREET ADCRESS | o ) ) STREET ADDRESS . )
"‘CH’Y:S'T-:ZP—" T s e e e T e S I__E._mrsﬁp.,-_- I P TV Dl o e T e
TTLE O peiete THLE : O Change [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADORESS SYREET ADDAESS
iy -ST-21p Crvy-S1- 1P
ME [ Detete me - O change 3 Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ACDRESS STREET ADDRESS
Y -ST-2P Cry-St-2P ‘
TLE O peters mLE [ Crenge [ Addition
NAME . NAME
SYREET ADDRESS : STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-2P Cry-ST-2IP
12. | hareby cerlify that the intormation supnfied with this filing doeg not qualify for the sxemption stated in Section 118.07(3)(i}, Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report Is true and accutate and that my signature shall have the same legal eftect as if macs under oath; that k am an officer or director
of the corporation ar the recetver of trustea empawerad to exechite this report as rgquired by Chapter 507. Florida Statutes; and that my name appaars in Block 10 of Block 11 H
changed. or on an altachimefl with s address. with alf other likh empowered. ‘
e/
SIGNATURE: Jf?- Q| \3:/\
KING OF OR DIRECTOR Data Daytime Phone #
\. A
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Dunlap, Andy

From: corphelp

Sent:  Monday, July 14, 2003 1:38 PM

To: Dunlap, Andy

Subject: FW: LENMON, INC. - G60817 - $400 LATE FILING FEE

Andy, we are getting quite a few of these. Can you accept the emails as request to waive late fees if it appears
that their original letter wasn't reviewed or should we advise them to resend the letters? Please respond to the
original email also, thanks!

Leslie Sellers

Internet Access

----- Qriginal Message----- ‘

From: Harvey, Allen {St Marks) [mailto:AHHarvey @stm.gd-ots.com]
Sent: Monday, July 14, 2003 12:21 PM

To: 'Corphelp@mail .dos.state.fl.us'

Subject: LENMON, INC. - G60817 - $400 LATE FILING FEE

On July 1, 2003, | received the first notice of filing the Uniform Business Report for the above corporation. On July 2, a check was
written and sent to you for the $150.00 regular filing fee and a letter enclosed requesting to waive the $400.00 late fee since | did
not receive the UBR until the first of July.

On July 12, | received a letter from Div. of Corp. Annual Reports Section stating that | should pay the $400.00 late with no
reference to my letter of explanation and the reason for not granting the waiver.

AGAIN, TO REINTERATE, |1 DID NOT RECEIVE THE UBR UNTIL THE FIRST OF JULY 2003. | HAVE ANNUALLY PAID THE
FEE ON TIME SINCE THE CORPORATIONS INCEPTION AND WOULD HAVE THIS TIME HAD | RECEIVED THE UBR ON
TIME. .

Please contact me or send 2 letter of waiver and complete the filing for the corporation.

Sincerely,

Allen Harvey

President

LENMON, Inc.

264 Trice Lane
Crawfordville, FL 32327
850-926-7950
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